Rang

QO W 0O ~N O O b~ W N =

ST R el FRENS A sl
O O A~ W N =

Einzelwettschiessen, Bezirksverband Brugg, Pistole L

Schiitze

Dennler Willi
Menzel Michael
Eppisser Peter
Meyer Roland
Meyer Hansrudolf
Seeberger Helmut
Wendel Peter
Dubi Fritz

Gysi Martin
Weber Guido
Zehnder Walter
Pippo Eugen
Suter Rico
Réthlisberger Dave
Riegg Fernand
Bossert Walter

26.05.2013

Pistolenclub Villnachern

Einzelrangliste Programm 50m

Punkte

94
93
90
90
89
89
88
88
87
86
86
85
84
82
77
74

52
68
58
59
49
55
42
52
49
35
50
55
64
66
48
42
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Pistole Ausz.
OP KK
RF KK
RF KK
RF KK
oP KK
RF KK
RF KK
RF KK
RF KK
RF KK
RF

RF

RF

RF

RF

RF

Verein

Lupfig
Brugg
Lupfig
Lupfig
Lupfig
Brugg
Brugg
Brugg
Lupfig

Pist.- Rev.-Klub Eigenamt
Schiesssportgesellschaft Brugg-Win
Pist.-_Rev.-Klub Eigenamt
Pist.- Rev.-Klub Eigenamt
Pist.- Rev.-Klub Eigenamt
Schiesssportgesellschaft Brugg-Wint
Schiesssportgesellschaft Brugg-Wine
Schiesssportgesellschaft Brugg-Win
Pist.-_Rev.-Klub Eigenamt

Villnachern Pistolenclub

Brugg
Lupfig

Schiesssportgeselischaft Brugg-Wine
Pist.-_Rev.-Klub Eigenamt

Riniken Pistolensektion
Riniken Pistolensektion

Brugg

Schiesssportgesellschaft Brugg-Wins

Riniken Pistolensektion




